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2676
2263
2368
2464
2409
2277
2360
2476
2960
2438
2291
2298
2305
2466
2418
2268
2490
2890
2858
2955
3312
2673
2287
2674
2369
2880
2671
2675
2370
2371
2959
3311
2361
2672
2425
2337
2443
3324
2282
2326
2679
2449
2473
2442

Name

OYMIANOIMOYAOX AAE=ANAPOZ
AITEAAKOIOYAOZ AHMHTPIOX

MtAetoag  XpnoTog
TZONOX 2QTHPHXZ
>TAMOXZ AAE=IOZ
AYTEPOMNOYAOZ AHMHTPIOZ
MAPTZEB MAPIOZ
ANAINQXTOY BAZIAHZ
AYTOYZTATOX AITEAOZ
OYKAYZ XPYZOBAAANTHZ
F’KOBAPH XYPMQ
Apéoou  Mapiva
ZHMIANITH IQANNA
KYPIAZHZ AHMHTPHZ
TZOYOAAYX AHMHTPIOX
AMOPTIANIQTHXZ XPHXTOZX
MANA®HY AAE=ANAPOZX
TZATZAAHZ TIANNHZ
KYPOAHMOXZ TI1QPIrox
NTAHZ >QTHPHZ
TZONOX XPIZTOPOPOZ
NATZOYAA EYH
FrEMEAOZ NIKOZ
ZANABPAY KQNZTANTINOZ
MMOYPOIIANNH EYAITEAIA
TZATZANHZ HAIAZ
NATZOYAA EAENH
ZANABPA EYOPOZYNH
MYAQNH EYAITEAIA
MYAQNH ANAPIANA NIKH
MOPABOZ TIQPIrox
>TOKAZ KQNZTANTINOZ
MAYPOAHMOY HAEKTPA
NATZOYAAZ EYAITEAOZ
TZATZAPONHXZ PHIAZ
KAPTZIQTHZ OEOAQPOX
XaABavting XpnoTog
KAPATEQPIOz NIKOAAOZ
BAPXZOY AEZIMOINA
KAATEZIQTHE NIKOAAOX
KOYTPA EAIZABET
YYAAOZ NIKOZ
KAPAKOYXHY OANOX
XAAQY POYMIMINH

YoB

2004
2008
2008
2008
2004
2008
2006
1989
2001
1976
2009
2007
2009
2007
1994
2005
1997
2012
1987
2010
2010
2008
1995
2013
2007
2010
2011
2015
2010
2010
2001
2013
2008
2015
2004
2007
2005
2008
2004
1998
2012
1992
2010
2013

Gender
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ChipTim
e

7:33:00

8:05:00

8:19:00

8:23:00

8:59:00

9:06:00

9:27:00

8:59:00

9:54:00
10:04:00
10:04:00
10:08:00
10:18:00
10:01:00

9:57:00
10:24:00
10:17:00
10:29:00
10:30:00
10:37:00
10:41:00
10:42:00
10:27:00
10:47:00
10:50:00
10:54:00
10:53:00
11:00:00
10:54:00
10:56:00
10:56:00
11:02:00
11:04:00
11:08:00
11:15:00
11:17:00
11:29:00
11:32:00
11:33:00
11:20:00
11:35:00
11:32:00
11:44:00
11:44:00

7:36:00

8:07:00

8:21:00

8:26:00

9:02:00

9:15:00

9:30:00

9:34:00
10:06:00
10:06:00
10:08:00
10:13:00
10:21:00
10:22:00
10:30:00
10:32:00
10:32:00
10:33:00
10:35:00
10:40:00
10:44:00
10:45:00
10:46:00
10:50:00
10:53:00
10:57:00
10:59:00
11:03:00
11:05:00
11:06:00
11:07:00
11:07:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:21:00
11:24:00
11:29:00
11:32:00
11:37:00
11:37:00
11:38:00
11:46:00
11:47:00
11:50:00

GunTime Pace

3:02:00
3:14:00
3:20:00
3:22:00
3:36:00
3:41:00
3:47:00
3:49:00
4:02:00
4:02:00
4:02:00
4:04:00
4:08:00
4:08:00
4:11:00
4:12:00
4:12:00
4:12:00
4:13:00
4:15:00
4:17:00
4:17:00
4:18:00
4:19:00
4:20:00
4:22:00
4:23:00
4:25:00
4:25:00
4:26:00
4:26:00
4:26:00
4:28:00
4:29:00
4:32:00
4:33:00
4:35:00
4:36:00
4:38:00
4:38:00
4:38:00
4:42:00
4:42:00
4:43:00



Place Bib

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88

2382
2422
2455
2352
2264
2354
2448
2678
2335
3313
2402
2862
2426
2462
2307
2309
2372
2325
2868
2860
2670
2477
2478
2351
2434
2343
2362
2677
2429
2870
2317
2338
2432
2488
2332
2902
2661
2271
2334
2341
2451
2453
3305
2390

Name

MAATAAAKH BAZIAIKH
TPIFKA EAENH
NAMTAAIAPHYZ  NIKOAAOZXZ
KwvoTavTiadng KwvoTavtivog

AITEAAKOIOYAQY XPYZANOH

AAMMNOY ZNYPIAQN
XEINAY  TPHIOPHX
KOYTPA BAZIAIKH
KAPAXANTEX AHMHTPHX
XAZIQTHZ BAZIAHZ
>BENTZOYPH EYAITEAIA
AITEAHY XEPA®EIM
TEZATZAPQONHZ EYXZTAGIOZ
TZIKNHZ KQNZTANTINOX
Znoipgog  Alegavopog
Znoigou  Mapia Avva
MYAQNHZ  IQANNHZX
KAAOIMHTA EYAITEAIA
AITEAHX EAEYOEPIOX
AITEAHZ NIKOZ
NATZOYAA AANAH
SYNAXEPHZ KQNZTANTINOZ
SYNAXEPHX MANOZ
Kupiton TlavayiwTa
GANAPITHX OPEXTHX
KITIZHZ TMAYAOZ
MIXAHAIAOY OEANQ
OEOAQPOMOYAQOY BAZIAIKH
TZIKPIKQNH MAPIA
FKAATZOYNH KATEPINA
IQANNOY TMQAINA
KAPTZIQTHY XPHXZTOZXZ
TZOMKA EYAITEAIA
APAMIOMNOYAOZ ZMNYPOZ
KAPATIANNH EYA
MOYZTAKA NIKOAETA

NEEQPITOYZH KONZTANTINA MAPIA

ATOZTOAOINOYAQOY HAIANA
KAPATAHZ  HAIAZ
KEDANAY HAIAZ
KAPANAXZTAZH EBEAINA
KAZOYMH KATEPINA
XPIZTITZAZ AHMHTPHZXZ
MATATOYKOY ANTQNIA

YoB

2016
2014
2009
2009
1999
2013
1989
2009
1991
2008
2006
2012
1972
2005
1974
2007
1976
2016
2015
1980
2013
2012
2013
1973
2010
1998
1998
2005
2010
2010
2020
2010
2009
2008
2006
2006
2010
2006
2011
2007
2008
2011
2013
2012

Gender ghipTim
11:49:00
11:50:00
11:53:00
11:58:00
12:00:00
11:47:00
11:51:00
12:05:00
11:56:00
12:02:00
12:06:00
12:05:00
12:11:00
12:10:00
12:09:00
12:09:00
12:10:00
12:25:00
12:20:00
12:22:00
12:32:00
12:33:00
12:36:00
12:41:00
12:29:00
12:36:00
12:37:00
12:51:00
12:46:00
12:53:00
12:53:00
13:06:00
12:54:00
13:09:00
13:31:00
13:30:00
13:52:00
13:39:00
13:50:00
14:09:00
14:11:00
14:13:00
14:17:00
14:23:00

GunTime Pace

11:55:00
11:56:00
12:01:00
12:04:00
12:05:00
12:07:00
12:07:00
12:09:00
12:09:00
12:10:00
12:14:00
12:16:00
12:17:00
12:19:00
12:20:00
12:20:00
12:21:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:33:00
12:37:00
12:38:00
12:41:00
12:45:00
12:51:00
12:53:00
12:53:00
12:54:00
12:57:00
12:57:00
13:03:00
13:14:00
13:16:00
13:18:00
13:34:00
13:40:00
13:57:00
14:01:00
14:04:00
14:15:00
14:16:00
14:17:00
14:21:00
14:27:00

4:45:00
4:46:00
4:48:00
4:49:00
4:49:00
4:50:00
4:50:00
4:51:00
4:51:00
4:51:00
4:53:00
4:54:00
4:54:00
4:55:00
4:55:00
4:55:00
4:56:00
4:59:00
4:59:00
5:00:00
5:02:00
5:03:00
5:04:00
5:05:00
5:08:00
5:08:00
5:08:00
5:09:00
5:10:00
5:10:00
5:13:00
5:17:00
5:18:00
5:19:00
5:25:00
5:27:00
5:34:00
5:36:00
5:37:00
5:41:00
5:42:00
5:42:00
5:44:00
5:46:00



Place Bib

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132

2302
2423
2452
2301
2479
2303
2288
2450
2296
2948
2949
2470
2274
2469
2336
2668
2428
2374
2295
2294
2950
2891
2412
2306
2401
2400
2486
2485
2430
2484
2483
2951
2286
3301
2487
2379
2896
2285
2396
2437
2956
2318
2276
2474

Name

Zaxapng MMérpog

Tpimrepiva MiAta Zron
KAPANAXTAXHY AGOANAZIOZ
Zaxapy EBeAiva

ZAXAPH KQNZTANTINA
Zayxapns KwvoTavrivog
ewpyakotoUAou  AvaoTtacia
ZAZA KQONZTANTINA
AIAMANTH ANAXTAZIA
NAZOY EAIZABETA
NAZOY BAZINHX
STAMATOIMOYAOY APTEMHZ
APIYPIOY AHMHTPIOX
XAPIZH MAPIZA
KAPBOYNH XPIZTINA
MPAMA  XPYZOYAA
TZIFTAPIAA  XPIZTINA
NIKOAAQY XPIZTINA
AHMHTPAKHY OAAHX
AHMHTPAKHZ TANAMQTHZ
FEQPTANTA KQNZTANTINA
TPIANTAGYAANOY BAZIAIKH
SOAKIANOZ TEQPTIOX
Znong Nikog

>AMAPAY TEQPTIOZ
>AMAPAZ NIKOAAOZ
KAPAMIIATZOY NATAAIA
MOYTATZIAX TEQPTIO%
TZIPONHZ IQANNHZ
>TAYPAKAKHZ TEQPTI0%
BAZINAKOX XTAYPOZX
MTZINIONH OEOAQPA
FAPTZIONHE NIKOAAOZX
IXIZAY AHMHTPIOZ
KOYPTH XTAYPOYAA
ZE®PAOYAAY  2MYPIAQN
TZAMAPAY AHMHTPHZX
FTAPTZIONHZ IQANNHZ
PHIA  ANAPIANA

PAZZAY  IQANNHZ
KEPAMAPHEZ EYOYMHZ
IQANNOQY 2MYPOZ
AYTEPOIIOYAOXZ AGANAZIOX
KAPAKOYZH PAAIA

YoB

2021
2008
2012
2021
1987
1990
1969
2012
2008
1982
2011
2009
2011
2009
1974
2011
2006
2010
2013
1979
2011
2013
2010
1972
1973
2007
2001
2001
2011
2001
2000
2011
2012
2014
2001
2015
2010
2013
2010
2015
2011
2011
1973
2007

Gender ghipTim
14:16:00
14:24:00
14:26:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:20:00
14:37:00
14:35:00
14:38:00
14:44:00
14:44:00
14:32:00
14:45:00
14:33:00
14:45:00
14:40:00
14:38:00
14:38:00
14:33:00
14:35:00
14:44:00
14:57:00
15:01:00
14:59:00
15:09:00
15:09:00
14:56:00
14:55:00
15:06:00
14:58:00
14:58:00
14:55:00
15:01:00
15:03:00
15:02:00
15:03:00
15:19:00
15:09:00
15:18:00
15:11:00
15:07:00
15:20:00
15:23:00
15:11:00
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GunTime Pace

14:28:00
14:29:00
14:31:00
14:32:00
14:32:00
14:32:00
14:42:00
14:42:00
14:46:00
14:49:00
14:49:00
14:52:00
14:52:00
14:54:00
14:54:00
14:54:00
14:57:00
14:57:00
14:59:00
15:00:00
15:03:00
15:03:00
15:05:00
15:06:00
15:09:00
15:09:00
15:10:00
15:10:00
15:12:00
15:13:00
15:13:00
15:14:00
15:14:00
15:16:00
15:16:00
15:16:00
15:21:00
15:22:00
15:23:00
15:25:00
15:26:00
15:30:00
15:33:00
15:34:00

5:46:00
5:47:00
5:48:00
5:48:00
5:48:00
5:48:00
5:52:00
5:52:00
5:54:00
5:55:00
5:55:00
5:56:00
5:56:00
5:57:00
5:57:00
5:57:00
5:58:00
5:58:00
5:59:00
5:59:00
6:00:00
6:01:00
6:01:00
6:02:00
6:03:00
6:03:00
6:03:00
6:03:00
6:04:00
6:04:00
6:04:00
6:05:00
6:05:00
6:06:00
6:06:00
6:06:00
6:08:00
6:08:00
6:09:00
6:09:00
6:10:00
6:11:00
6:12:00
6:13:00



Place Bib

133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

170

171
172
173
174
175
176

2364
2850
2663
2267
2427
2444
2394
2667
2315
2847
2420
2316
2664
2665
2389
2961
2404
3299
2314
2340
2953
2275
2463
2329
2278
2280
2281
2279
2377
2304
2365
2468
2289
2978
2403
2964
2353

2270

2383
2366
2356
2397
2355
2419

Name

MMAKOIANNHZ  KQONXTANTINOX

MMNEZAEMEZ AHMHTPIOZ
KABBAAIAY NIKOAAOZ
AGANAZOMNMOYAOX OEMHX
TZIAKTANH KATEPINA
XAPAAAIAY  ZMYPIAQN
MPAMAY ZAXAPIAZ

MPAMA ZAXAPENIA
OEOGANOIOYAQY XAPA
EYAITEAIOY NIKH
TitotroUAou  'EAeva
OEOXAPOIOYAQOY ANAZTAZIA
KABBAAIA AIKATEPINH
TZOBANAKH AAE=ANAPA
MATATOYKOY TANATIQTA
KAPATEQPIOY HBH

>IMOY EAENH
BAZINOYPOYKOY EYAITEAIA
OEOX EYAITEAOZ

KAZAPA IQANNA

BEPIOY KQNZTANTINA
APTYPOIMOYAQY AIKATEPINH
TZINIKA  IQANNA
KAMEPQNH XPIZTINA
Bakapiou TaBpieha
Bakapiou PagaeA

Bakapiou Ntafivr
BAKAPIOY NTOPIN
NTZOYNOY MAPIANGH
ZAXOZ OIAINMOZ
MMOAPMMATIANNHYZ  ANAPEAX
MAMOYTZAYX KQXTAZ
FEQPIOYZH MAPIAZTEANA
ZOHZX NIKONAOZ
ZIIAZIAKOY ANNETA
KAYKAYX XTAYPOZX

NAZOY BAZIAIKH

ATOZTOANOIMNOYAOX
KQONZTANTINOZ

MANAPA  XPIZTINA
MMAENTZA ZHAIA
NAMIOY  AIKATEPINH
PHFAKH EPMIONH
ANAMIOY TEQPTIO0X
TitéoToUNOG  AnunRTENG

YoB

2014
2015
2017
2010
1995
2010
2011
2012
1994
2010
2010
2004
2016
1982
2013
2013
1975
1990
1991
2012
1963
1980
2009
1982
1979
2014
2014
1979
2004
2010
2006
2013
1975
2013
1977
1969
1973

2010

1976
2014
2012
1983
1976
1976

Gender ghipTim
15:11:00
15:26:00
15:27:00
15:41:00
15:32:00
15:36:00
15:52:00
15:55:00
15:54:00
16:10:00
16:08:00
16:13:00
16:07:00
16:09:00
16:33:00
16:39:00
16:28:00
16:32:00
16:23:00
16:38:00
16:39:00
16:38:00
16:25:00
16:37:00
16:31:00
16:31:00
16:32:00
16:32:00
16:28:00
16:27:00
16:43:00
16:40:00
16:41:00
16:56:00
16:31:00
16:37:00
16:57:00

16:56:00

16:50:00
16:47:00
16:45:00
16:45:00
16:46:00
16:59:00

GunTime Pace

15:41:00
15:43:00
15:44:00
15:49:00
15:50:00
15:55:00
16:06:00
16:10:00
16:11:00
16:13:00
16:19:00
16:20:00
16:24:00
16:24:00
16:37:00
16:42:00
16:44:00
16:45:00
16:46:00
16:47:00
16:47:00
16:47:00
16:48:00
16:50:00
16:50:00
16:50:00
16:50:00
16:50:00
16:50:00
16:50:00
16:51:00
16:58:00
16:59:00
16:59:00
17:00:00
17:02:00
17:03:00

17:04:00

17:05:00
17:07:00
17:08:00
17:08:00
17:09:00
17:18:00

6:16:00
6:17:00
6:17:00
6:19:00
6:19:00
6:21:00
6:26:00
6:27:00
6:28:00
6:29:00
6:31:00
6:31:00
6:33:00
6:33:00
6:38:00
6:40:00
6:41:00
6:41:00
6:42:00
6:42:00
6:42:00
6:42:00
6:42:00
6:43:00
6:43:00
6:43:00
6:43:00
6:43:00
6:43:00
6:43:00
6:44:00
6:47:00
6:47:00
6:47:00
6:47:00
6:48:00
6:48:00

6:49:00

6:49:00
6:50:00
6:51:00
6:51:00
6:51:00
6:54:00



Place Bib

177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220

2465
2421
2662
2384
2482
2433
2273
2290
2680
2952
2330
2283
2293
2292
2391
2669
2398
2481
2480
2439
3309
3308
2367
2640
2832
2837
2843
2348
2333
2388
2644
2358
2637
2405
2845
2974
2975
2634
2639
2976
2460
2272
2475
2392

Name

ZOYNH KATIA
TitoroUAOu  Pdvia
KABBAAIAY XTAYPOZX
Mamadnua EOn
AEBAKQY AAKHZTIZ
®aiidag  Tidvvng
APTYPIOY AEQNIAAZ
FKAFKA AIKATEPINH
KAPAMNAH ©®PEIAEPIKH
KIOYZH APIZTEA
KAPATEQPTOY OQMAH
BEPTAZ IQANNHX
FOYZETH BIBH

MNoupva Zwtnpia

MEPETH TZENH
MPAMAY AOANAZIOZ
PHIAY ®QTHZ
AEBAKOZ AMNOAAQNAZ
BOYATAPH OQMAH
OYTIAH  TIOYAH
MMOAENTZAZ TMEPIKAHZ
MMOAENTZAZ EYAITEAOZ
MMOAENTZAZ KQONZTANTINOZ
>MNA©OYNA AANAH
SMNAGOYANAZ NMANATMIQTHX
>MNAO©OYNAYZ BAZIAHZ
ADGENTOYAH ANAZTAZIA
KOYPTH EAENH
KAPAGANAZH MAIAA
MAZTPA KQNZTANTINA
SMAGOYANA MEAINA
AENOY ANNA
SMAGOYAA OATA

ZINA ZOYEAA
ADGENTOYAHXZ AAE=ANAPOZX
>TAGOIMOYAQY AIKATEPINH
PENTZOINMOYAOXZ OANOZX
SMNAGOYNAZ TIQProx
MMAKOIIANNH  MAPIA
BAPNABA [IQANNA
PENTI®OH BAAIA
AMNOZTOAOMOYAQY APIAANH
>TE®ANH EYAITEAIA
MOYAOMOYAQY TEQPTIA

YoB

2010
2014
1975
1979
2012
1965
2014
1982
2011
1995
2005
2017
1998
1987
1976
1968
1959
2014
1977
1969
2018
1978
1979
2012
2014
2016
2013
1978
1991
1991
2015
1998
1976
1998
2016
1981
2013
1978
1982
1962
2009
2008
1978
1980

Gender ghipTim
17:18:00
17:00:00
17:02:00
17:19:00
17:17:00
17:11:00
17:16:00
17:18:00
17:11:00
17:02:00
17:29:00
17:18:00
17:23:00
17:44:00
17:44:00
17:51:00
18:03:00
18:08:00
18:20:00
18:22:00
18:18:00
18:19:00
18:16:00
18:16:00
18:16:00
18:14:00
18:19:00
18:41:00
18:42:00
18:42:00
18:27:00
18:43:00
18:35:00
18:42:00
18:35:00
18:37:00
18:38:00
18:34:00
18:37:00
19:06:00
18:52:00
18:53:00
19:02:00
19:29:00

GunTime Pace

17:18:00
17:18:00
17:18:00
17:19:00
17:23:00
17:24:00
17:24:00
17:25:00
17:25:00
17:26:00
17:33:00
17:38:00
17:41:00
17:46:00
17:46:00
18:06:00
18:12:00
18:17:00
18:28:00
18:34:00
18:38:00
18:38:00
18:38:00
18:44:00
18:45:00
18:46:00
18:48:00
18:58:00
18:58:00
18:58:00
18:59:00
19:01:00
19:02:00
19:02:00
19:02:00
19:04:00
19:04:00
19:06:00
19:09:00
19:09:00
19:15:00
19:16:00
19:24:00
19:34:00

6:54:00
6:55:00
6:55:00
6:55:00
6:56:00
6:57:00
6:57:00
6:57:00
6:57:00
6:58:00
7:00:00
7:03:00
7:04:00
7:06:00
7:06:00
7:14:00
7:16:00
7:18:00
7:22:00
7:25:00
7:26:00
7:26:00
7:26:00
7:29:00
7:29:00
7:30:00
7:31:00
7:34:00
7:35:00
7:35:00
7:35:00
7:36:00
7:36:00
7:36:00
7:36:00
7:37:00
7:37:00
7:38:00
7:39:00
7:39:00
7:41:00
7:42:00
7:45:00
7:49:00



Place Bib

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264

2328
2327
2436
2408
2378
2344
2320
2973
2971
2972
2958
2957
3317
2968
2969
2666
2965
2967
2872
2395
2875
2457
2456
2440
2385
2873
3307
2852
2854
2851
2350
2410
2632
2411
2413
2631
2622
2489
2406
2979
2359
2345
2313
2407

Name

Kaviatoou AvaoTtacia
KANIATZOX OOAQPHZXZ
DAZZA KQONZTANTINA
>MNANAKH AHMHTPA
ZEOAOYAA AANE=ANAPA
Kovtopixahou Eua
KaBBadia XpioTiva
MOTAMIA AAE=ANAPA
NOTAMIAX ZMYPOZXZ
MOTAMIA XPIZTINA
MANOY AHMHTPA
SATPATZEMH AOGANAZIA
TZOYTzZOY EAENH
KAYKAYZ ZOO®IA
NOYTTOY AIKATEPINH
TZOBANAKH ZQH
AAOYKAIQTH TIQTA
BOYPBOYAAKH TANATIQTA
KOPAAY KQNXZTANTINOZ
MPENTZAYX AHMHTPHX
KYPITZHZ TIANNHZ
MMAKOIANNHZ  TIQPIroz
MMAKOIIANNH  MAPIA
Pwroot{dyAou  AnunTpng
TrammokwvoTavtivou  BIPTINIA
KOPAA MAPIANNA
FrPAMMATIKA ZQH
XAAIAZOY MEAINA
XANIAZOZ TANATIQTHZ
MNAAKIAA  MAPIA
KOYTZOBOYAQY AGHNA
SYAEOYNH KQNZTANTINA
ANAZTAZIOY XPHZTOXx
>OAKIANOZ AHMHTPIOZ
SPAKIANOY MAPINA AINH
ANAZTAZIOY MAPIANGH
ANAZTAZIOY KQNZTANTINOZ
KAPANAZTAZHZ MAPIOX
>KEMME MAPIANA

ZQH EAENA

MAMAAH XAPAANTQNIA
KOPAKA XPYZA
HAIOMNOYAQOY MANATIQTA
SMNAGOYNAYL XEPAOEIM

YoB

2014
1980
2017
1986
2016
1989
2018
2016
1984
2012
2010
2011
2014
2011
2011
1978
1980
1973
2008
2008
2008
1974
2011
1975
1977
2008
2008
2011
2015
1980
2020
1978
2013
1973
2015
2013
1971
1997
1998
2017
1970
1977
1974
2004

Gender ghipTim
19:13:00
19:13:00
19:24:00
19:25:00
19:24:00
19:37:00
19:37:00
19:33:00
19:42:00
19:42:00
20:18:00
20:24:00
20:31:00
20:44:00
20:44:00
20:50:00
20:50:00
20:50:00
21:12:00
21:12:00
21:12:00
21:03:00
21:08:00
21:21:00
21:34:00
22:01:00
22:01:00
21:44:00
21:45:00
22:00:00
22:51:00
22:50:00
23:20:00
23:36:00
23:36:00
23:22:00
23:33:00
23:44:00
23:43:00
23:59:00
24:12:00
24:13:00
25:56:00
25:57:00

GunTime Pace

19:37:00
19:38:00
19:38:00
19:38:00
19:39:00
19:44:00
19:44:00
19:44:00
19:53:00
19:53:00
20:37:00
20:43:00
20:59:00
21:05:00
21:05:00
21:06:00
21:12:00
21:12:00
21:12:00
21:12:00
21:12:00
21:15:00
21:16:00
21:33:00
21:55:00
22:10:00
22:10:00
22:18:00
22:19:00
22:34:00
23:06:00
23:06:00
23:45:00
23:45:00
23:46:00
23:46:00
23:58:00
24:00:00
24:00:00
24:02:00
24:17:00
24:18:00
26:26:00
26:26:00

7:50:00
7:50:00
7:51:00
7:51:00
7:51:00
7:53:00
7:53:00
7:53:00
7:57:00
7:57:00
8:14:00
8:17:00
8:23:00
8:25:00
8:25:00
8:26:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:28:00
8:29:00
8:30:00
8:36:00
8:45:00
8:51:00
8:51:00
8:55:00
8:55:00
9:01:00
9:14:00
9:14:00
9:29:00
9:29:00
9:30:00
9:30:00
9:34:00
9:35:00
9:35:00
9:36:00
9:42:00
9:42:00
10:34:00
10:34:00



